

[image: ]
Behavioral Health Roster
[bookmark: _Hlk179361640]
Updates to Behavioral Health Staff Contact Information 
Part of the HHS Alignment involved HHS Information Technology completing the Microsoft 365 Migration Project. This project migrated Google users and the old legacy DHS email format to the new HHS format, where all users are now under one platform. This roster serves as a guide to assist you in reaching us.
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	Marissa Eyanson
	Division Director
	Marissa.eyanson@hhs.iowa.gov
	(515) 901-7598

	Danielle Bartkiw
	EO1, Marissa’s Exec Assistant
	Danielle.bartkiw@hhs.iowa.gov
	(515) 452-6987

	DeAnn Decker 
	SPP, Deputy Director
	Deann.decker@hhs.iowa.gov
	(515) 473-8347

	Heidi Harrison
	Sec 2, DeAnn’s Assistant
	Heidi.harrison@hhs.iowa.gov
	(515) 724-2725

	Theresa Amstrong
	OPC, Deputy Director
	Theresa.armstrong@hhs.iowa.gov
	(515) 281-3780

	Kelly Van Ausdall
	Sec 2, Theresa’s Assistant
	Kelly.vanausdall@hhs.iowa.gov
	(515) 443-1031

	Jennifer Robertson-Hill
	PSM1, SPP
	Jennifer.robertson-hill@hhs.iowa.gov
	(515) 214-3998

	Pam Dolezal
	Admin 2, Jennifer’s Assistant
	Pamela.dolezal@hhs.iowa.gov
	(515) 901-3135

	Jerilyn Oshel
	PSM1, OPC
	Jerilyn.oshel@hhs.iowa.gov
	(515) 954-9092

	Kevin Gabbert
	EO3, SPP
	Kevin.gabbert@hhs.iowa.gov
	(515) 305-0396
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